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U-21 Championship
2020/21 7th round, Match #46

Friday, 23.10.2020, 11:00, TC "Olimpik-Rusanovets", Kyiv. 15°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Chekotun Andrii
18 Novikov Bohdan
19 Husin Ivan (C)
6 Ostroverkh Serhii
2 Hretsaichuk Andrii
3 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
11 Korol Denys
17 Mytiuk Pavlo
20 Baraniuk Oleksandr
7 Bokyi Dmytro
10 Shcherbatiuk Anton

Substitutes
12 Kotovyi Anton
9 Osadchuk Pavlo
16 Demydenko Ivan
4 Shevchuk Artem
15 Kochubynskyi Fedir
14 Biskub Sviatoslav

Coach
Burlaka Vladyslav

1 Karavashchenko Illia
6 Rassokha Stanislav
17 Pus Danyil
2 Samoilenko Ihor
5 Vetokha Vadym
8 Davydenko Daniil (C)
7 Belych Yevhenii
18 Demianenko Denys
14 Ostapenko Anatolii
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
11 Chaika Illia

Substitutes
25 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
15 Rohovets Artur
9 Bakun Yehor
4 Shostka Pavlo
12 Kibalnyk Danylo
20 Myronich Kyrylo
21 Serbin Erik

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 7th round, Match #46
Friday, 23.10.2020, 11:00, TC "Olimpik-Rusanovets", Kyiv. 15°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
39' 11 Chaika Illia

6 Ostroverkh Serhii 41'

45+2' 11 Chaika Illia

1 Chekotun Andrii
12 Kotovyi Anton 46'

10 Shcherbatiuk Anton
16 Demydenko Ivan 46'

7 Bokyi Dmytro 56'

2 Hretsaichuk Andrii 56'

56' 2 Samoilenko Ihor

7 Bokyi Dmytro
14 Biskub Sviatoslav 65'

67' 18 Demianenko Denys

69' 11 Chaika Illia
9 Bakun Yehor

69' 8 Davydenko Daniil

16 Demydenko Ivan 72'

11 Korol Denys 74'

6 Ostroverkh Serhii 81'

17 Mytiuk Pavlo
9 Osadchuk Pavlo 86'

87' 18 Demianenko Denys
15 Rohovets Artur

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


